CANTEEN - LUNCH ORDER
SYSTEM (NO RECESS)

IMPORTANT:

STUDENTS ARE ENCOURAGED TO BRING THEIR OWN
FOOD AND WATER BOTTLE/DRINK FOR THE DAY.
THE CANTEEN IS NOT OPEN FOR COUNTER SERVICE.
A LIMITED MENU IS AVAILABLE.

IF YOU NEED TO ORDER YOUR LUNCH:
1.Place your lunch order, and correct money, in
a brown paper bag supplied in Homeroom

with the following details:

Date
Name
Year
Period 4 Room No.
Food item/quantity/size
Price

2.Place correct money in the bag

3.Your order will be collected by a staff
member and given to the canteen

4.Your lunch order will be collected by a staff
member and distributed to your Period 4
classroom

5.NO RECESS orders, bring your own recess.




LUNCH MENU ONLY

RICE REG

BUTTER CHICKEN ouUR FAMOUS RECIPE & RICE $ 4.0

BURGERS & KEBABS

CHICKEN BURGER wiITH LETTUCE & MAYO
HOT N SPICY CHICKEN BURGER DEeVIL FILLET & LETTUCE
CHEESE BURGER  BEEF, CHEESE, TOMATO SAUCE

DONER KEBAB & CHEESE wiTH BBQ SAUCE

TOASTED WRAPS

CHEESE WRAP
SWEET CHILU CHICKEN wiTH cHEEsE

BBQ CHICKEN & CHEESE witH BBQ SAUCE

HOT BITES

HOT & SPICY CHICKEN WINGS EACH
x4

GARLIC BREAD

POTATO WEDGES  WiITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
SAUSAGE ROLL wiTH TOMATO SAUCE
MEAT PIE wiITH TOMATO SAUCE

POTATO PIE  wiTH TOMATO SAUCE

CHILL BEEF PIE

SNACKS

MUFFINS HOMEMADE ASSORTED FLAVOURS
BROWNIE

BANANA BREAD

POPCORN

CHIPS

LGE

$6.0

$5.0
S$55
$S55

$6.5

$3.0
$5.0

$5.0

S15
$5.0
$25
S4.0
$3.8
S45
S48

S48

S35
S1.0
$25
S1.0

$3.0

High School Canteen Menu

SANDWICHES

CHICKEN, LETTUCE & MAYO
EGG & LETTUCE

SALAD LETTUCE, TOMATO, CARROT, CUCUMBER, BEETROOT

WRAPS SGL
SWEET CHILU CHICKEN LETTUCE, SWEET CHILLI MAYO $ 3.0
CHICKEN CAESAR  CHICKEN, LETTUCE, EGG, CHEESE $ 3.5
SALADS

SWEET CHILU CHICKEN LETTUCE, TOMATO, SWEET CHILLI

CHICKEN CAESAR CHICKEN, COS, EGG, CROUTONS, CHEESE

FRUIT

WATERMELON SALAD WATERMELON CHUNKS

FRUIT SALAD  FRESH SEASONAL FRUITS

FROZEN

SNAP APART ICE BLOCKS

FROZEN JUICE CUPS

DRINKS

POPPER JUICE 250mL
WATER 600mL

OAK MILK 300mL

OAK MILK 500mL

ALOE VERA 500mL

ICE TEA 500ML

MINERAL WATER  475mL
ICE BREAK COFFEE 500mL
SOFT DRINK  375mL NO SUGAR
SOFT DRINK  600mML NO SUGAR

POWERADE 600ML NO SUGAR

S45
S4.0

S45

DBL

$6.0

$6.5

$6.0

$6.0

S45

$5.0

S1.0

S15

$20
$25
$25
S45
S4.0
S4.0
S35
S45
$29
S45

S45
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