CANTEEN - LUNCH ORDER SYSTEM (NO RECESS)

IMPORTANT:

STUDENTS ARE ENCOURAGED TO BRING THEIR OWN FOOD AND WATER BOTTLE/DRINK FOR THE DAY.
THE CANTEEN IS NOT OPEN FOR COUNTER SERVICE.
A LIMITED MENU IS AVAILABLE.

IF YOU NEED TO ORDER YOUR LUNCH:

- 1. Place your lunch order, and correct money, in a brown paper bag supplied in Homeroom with the following details:
- Date
- Name
- Year
- Period 4 Room No.
- Food item/quantity/size
- Price
- 2. Place correct money in the bag
- 3. Your order will be collected by a staff member and given to the canteen
- 4. Your lunch order will be collected by a staff member and distributed to your Period 4 classroom
- 5. NO RECESS orders, bring your own recess.



High School Canteen Menu

LUNCH MENU ONLY

RICE	REG	LGE
BUTTER CHICKEN OUR FAMOUS RECIPE & RICE	\$4.0	\$ 6.0
BURGERS & KEBABS	S	
CHICKEN BURGER WITH LETTUCE & MAYO		\$5.0
HOT N SPICY CHICKEN BURGER DEVIL FILLET & LETTUCE		\$5.5
CHEESE BURGER BEEF, CHEESE, TOMATO SAUCE		\$5.5
DONER KEBAB & CHEESE WITH BBQ SAUCE		\$ 6.5
TOASTED WRAPS		
CHEESE WRAP		\$3.0
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN WITH CHEESE		\$5.0
BBQ CHICKEN & CHEESE WITH BBQ SAUCE		\$5.0
HOT BITES		
HOT & SPICY CHICKEN WINGS	EACH	\$ 1.5
	x4	\$5.0
GARLIC BREAD		\$ 2.5
POTATO WEDGES WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE		\$4.0
SAUSAGE ROLL WITH TOMATO SAUCE		\$3.8
MEAT PIE WITH TOMATO SAUCE		\$4.5
POTATO PIE WITH TOMATO SAUCE		\$4.8
CHILLI BEEF PIE		\$4.8
CNIACKS		
SNACKS		
MUFFINS HOMEMADE ASSORTED FLAVOURS		\$3.5
BROWNIE		\$1.0
BANANA BREAD		\$ 2.5
POPCORN		\$1.0
CHIPS		\$3.0

SANDWICHES		
CHICKEN, LETTUCE & MAYO		\$4.5
EGG & LETTUCE		\$4.0
SALAD LETTUCE, TOMATO, CARROT, CUCUMBER, BEETROOT		\$4.5
WRAPS	SGL	DBL
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN LETTUCE, SWEET CHILLI MAYO	\$ 3.0	\$ 6.0
CHICKEN CAESAR CHICKEN, LETTUCE, EGG, CHEESE	\$3.5	\$6.5
SALADS		
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN LETTUCE, TOMATO, SWEET CHILLI		\$ 6.0
CHICKEN CAESAR CHICKEN, COS, EGG, CROUTONS, CHEESE		\$6.0
FRUIT		
WATERMELON SALAD WATERMELON CHUNKS		\$4.5
FRUIT SALAD FRESH SEASONAL FRUITS		\$5.0
FROZEN		
SNAP APART ICE BLOCKS		\$1.0
FROZEN JUICE CUPS		\$1.5
DRINKS		
POPPER JUICE 250ML		\$ 2.0
WATER 600ML		\$ 2.5
OAK MILK 300ML		\$ 2.5
OAK MILK 500ML		\$4.5
ALOE VERA 500ML		\$4.0
ICE TEA 500ML		\$4.0
MINERAL WATER 475ML		\$ 3.5
ICE BREAK COFFEE 500ML		\$4.5
SOFT DRINK 375ML NO SUGAR		\$ 2.9
SOIT DITING STANK TO SUBAR		۶ ۲ .5
SOFT DRINK 600ML NO SUGAR		\$ 4.5